Copyright © b-plus technologies GmbH ▪ www.b-plus.com ▪ Version V 1.1 ▪ Date 2022-08-31 ▪ Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
BRICK2
BRICK2 is the next generation ADAS and AD
measurement platform for the acquisition,
processing and recording of high bandwidth
data.
The application areas for this platform are

Data Sheet
Copyright © b-plus technologies GmbH ▪ www.b-plus.com ▪ Version V 1.1 ▪ Date 2022-08-31 ▪ Page 3 of 1
Order Information Accessories
Name Part Number Description
360W AC/DC power supply B09003-PWR002-03 Desktop type power supply AC 110-240 V 50/60 Hz, 360 W
AC power supply, In: 90-264 V AC, Out: 13.8 V DC / 26 A
BRICK STORAGE Upgrade kit for
BRICK2
B17049-ACC-004-0001 Upgrade kit for BRICK STORAGE and BRICK STORAGEplus
to BRICK2 STORAGE interface
BRICK Protection bar 66mm B17575-ACC-008-0066 Set of 2 pieces. protection and handle bar 66 mm for BRICK2
BRICK2 Cable Guard B17049-ACC-008-0000 Cable Guard 66mm with handles, screws and cable ties
BRICK Installation set 66, 88, 110 mm for
ITEM Profile 20
B17575-BIM-001-00xx Installation set 66, 88, 110mm for BRICK system components
COPYLynx B16017-CLY-107-xxxx Multifunctional data copy station for decentral and data center
use. Copy data from BRICK2 STORAGE to disk or USB or
pload via 10 GbE
MDLake Connection Set - BRICK2, 2x
100 GbE
B24004-ICO-004-2211 BRICK2 STORAGE Link 2100, 2x 100 GbE
1x DAC Ethernet Cable QSFP28, 1 m
Starwind NVMe-oF Software and License on USB Stick
Measurement Card BMC-ETH 6000 B17575-BMC-ETH-6000 Time-synchronized measurement card with 6x 1GbE 802.1AS
ports and power over Ethernet support
Measurement Card BMC-VB2 8x CAN FD B17575-BMC-VB2-0008  Flexible Measurement Card based on FlexCard PMC-II with
max 8 CAN FD ports
Order Information
Name Part Number Description
BRICK2  B17049-B2C-001-0000 BRICK2 measurement and recording platform for ADAS and AD
development
BRICK2 BMC B17049-B2C-002-0000 BRICK2 measurement and recording platform for ADAS and AD
development, dual slot BMC Add on empty
BRICK2 SPC B17049-B2C-003-0000 BRICK2 measurement and recording platform for ADAS and AD
development, dual slot PCIe Add on
BRICK2 SPC P1000 B17049-B2C-003-0001 BRICK2 measurement and recording platform for ADAS and AD
development, dual slot PCIe Add on with integrated P1000 GPU
BRICK2 STORAGE B17049-B2C-101-0xxT BRICK2 STORAGE 8,16,32 TB Cartridge with high performance
RAID Controller and 8x SATA SSD EVO
BRICK2 STORAGE NVMe B17049-B2C-202-030T BRICK2 STORAGE NVMe 30 TB, 8x  E1.S SSD